	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 33.54100 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FB-BW-30335-000 Knowles  BOOM ASSEMBLY
1738090000 Weidmuller  ADAPTOR EX M63-M40
1599EBKBAT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.69X3.37X1.37" BLACK
1590WXFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.72X4.77X2.22" BLACK
CP-09 WE Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.13" .094" WHT
RCBS1900513GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 13X21X7.25 GRY
2-1435845-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY I/O DB25 - PCB 25FT
1906600150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
6754272-8 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
05-012-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
A9BAA-1504F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF15A/AF15/AFE15T
0982670959 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 25POS
0210200917 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 21POS
FCBG414QB1C10 Finisar Corporation  CABLE OPT 4X14G QSFP 10M
0923170620 Molex Inc  6CKT PICOFLEX 200MM LONG
A1AXB-2436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC24B/AE24G/X
2314927 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
2-555858-0 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR ENTRY 5 WIRE 10"
120-010-010 I.O. Interconnect  CABLE MOD 10 COND BLACK 1000'
M243473 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 22AWG WH 100'
65409 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 14AWG SLATE 1000'
16074.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CORD PORTBLE 4COND 6AWG 1000'
PGSG-2.5B Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SOLID PE BLACK
155-12300 HellermannTyton  STUD MNT TIE W/SRRTN 38LB 6.3"
PLWP1S-D30 Panduit Corp  TIE WING PUSH MNT STD WR BK 5.2"
214A032-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
829131P019 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
LEGHS66-35402-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
T11-818-3-181 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 48VDC
BG3022SQ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 20A CHASSIS
0034.3872 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
BK/GMA-V-125MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
YPCJ0010T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 10 OHM 25C
P6KE6.8-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC DO15
SMAJ130AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMA
SMBG30A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMB
MMQA22VT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 17VWM 31.7VC SC746
MXSMCJLCE15A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AB
V25S275P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 22KA DISC RADIAL
VE24M00511K-- AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 738V 6.5KA DISC 24MM
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  keywords
	    	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  E-T-A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  pdf
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  datasheet
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  price
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F323-P7T1-W04L-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .